Official Distributor & Partner   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
CEM320
COM Express Type 10 Mini Module with Intel Atom® x6000E/RE Series or Intel® Celeron® N/J Series
Features
NEW
Specifications

Humidity 10%  - 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Vibration Endurance 3.5 Grms
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM320-X6413-16GB
(P/N: E38D320100)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel Atom® X6413E, LPDDR4 16GB, 64GB eMMC, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. Temp)
CEM320-N6210-8GB
(P/N: E38D320102)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Celeron® N6210, LPDDR4 8GB, 32GB eMMC, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. Temp)
CEM320-J6412-8GB
(P/N: E38D320101)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel® Celeron® J6412, LPDDR4 8GB, 32GB eMMC, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. temp)
CEM320-X6414- 16GB
(P/N: E38D320106)
COM Express Type 10 Mini module with Intel Atom® x6414RE, LPDDR4 16GB, 64GB eMMC, DDI, LVDS, USB 3.0, and GbE LAN (Ind. temp)
Optional
712000006300 CEM320 heatspreader
712000006200 CEM320 heatspreader (for X6000 series model)